
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 5B 

Week 2 Sunday 19th – Thursday 23rd of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date: Section: Gate: 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

▪ The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 
▪ IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on Monday. 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 

12:45 –

13:30 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 
Math English Islamic 

Monday Math English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 
Arabic Art 

Science 

Lab 

Tuesday English Math 
Physical 

Education 

Science 

Center 
Islamic Arabic 

English 

/ 

Library 

Wednesday Music Arabic Math Islamic Science English 
Saudi 

History 

Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

3rd 4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:40 – 10:20 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:55 –

13:35 
13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English 
Activity 

Period 
ICT French Math Science Islamic 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Hermit, thrush, saxophone, acoustic, 
conscientious, persevere, supportive 

Minerals, Renewable resources, 
Nonrenewable resources.  

رقراقة   - المترنم  - وأريجها   - معدم 

عسجد -    
Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

English Tuesday The Elements of Drama  88 

Math Thursday 
Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with 

decimals   

P229- P232  

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Grammar: Possessive Pronouns / MyView Practice Workbook 5.2 24  

2 Arabic 84ص  84-83 الرسم الكتابي خط النسخ 

3 Swimming Freestyle drills – Backstroke drills   

4 
Saudi 

History 
110ص  2نشاط 109 الخدمات الحكومية   

5 Math Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number. 241 
P241 

 “Look Back” 

6 English Writing: Opinion Paragraph (Introduction + Brainstorming) PPT  

7 Islamic   ومراتبه  ين  معرفةُ الد ِ 138-142 
من التقويم   2سؤال 

142صفحة   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number. 242  

2 English Spelling: Unusual Spellings 116  

3 Islamic  عليه وسلمصدقُ النبي صلى الله   172-173  

4 Social Studies Unit 3 – Lesson 4: Understanding Social Media 76-79  

5 Arabic  86-85 )النص الشعري ) أيها الناس  

6 Art  الرسم من الطبيعة   

7 Science Lab Earth's Natural Resources 186-187  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Reading: “The Hermit Thrush” 101-104 
Complete pp. 23 and 23 in 

Practice Workbook. 

2 Math Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number. 243  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Academic general fitness program   

4 Science Center Earth's Natural Resources 188-189  

5 Islamic  214التقويم صفحة   214-213  الخشوعُ في الصلاة  

6 Arabic 88-87 )النص الشعري )أيها الناس  

7 English/Library Read Theory / Independent Reading - 
Read a story on Read Theory 

and take a quiz. 



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music How to read tones on a music sheet   

2 Arabic 92-89  بنية النص  

3 Math Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number. 243  

4 Islamic   إلى نهاية السورة 28التدريب على الحفظ الجديد من سورة المطففين آية     

5 Science Earth's Natural Resources 190-191  

6 English Reading: “The Hermit Thrush” 105-109  

7 
Saudi 

History 
113ص  1نشاط 112 الحماية الاجتماعية والصحية   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number. 244  

2 English Reading Comprehension: “The Hermit Thrush” 111 
Write a short summary of 

“The Hermit Thrush.” 

3 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

4 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 
  

5 French Compréhension de l’écrit 28-29  

6 Math Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number. 244 +PPT Page 244(16,17) 

7 Science Earth's Natural Resources 192 Lesson Check 1,192 

8 Islamic  4إلى  1تلاوة سورة التحريم من    

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

66دوات المدرسية. صفحة الأ 1     

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Unit 5 - Islamic Belief Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman    
 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Unit 4 - Lesson 2: Climate    

 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

