





	Weekly	Agenda		Grade 5B			
Week 2		Sunday 19 th -	- Thursday 23 rd of January	y, 2025			
Handbooks & Policies		https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	<u>h</u>	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025					
Canteen Menu		https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	IELTS IDP willRegards	Section: Boys Section Girls Section eeing you there. ion will celebrate	week as follows: Gate: Gate 4 Gate 2 Chinese Cultural Day on Tilestion sessions for G10-12	-			
	Regards AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd		3 rd	4 th	5 th				6 th	7 th	
Time	8:00) - 8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10				12:45 – 13:30	13:30 – 14:15	
Sunday	En	glish	Arabic	ak is	Swimming	Saudi History	Math	reak		축 迈	English	Islamic	
Monday	N	lath	English	Morning Break 09:30– 09:55	Islamic	Social Studies	Arabic	Afternoon Break 12:10 – 12:35		Prayer Break 12:35– 12:45		Art	Science Lab
Tuesday	En	glish	Math	Mor 09:	Physical Education	Science Center	Islamic	Afterno 12:10		Prayer 12:35–	Arabic	English / Library	
Wednesday	M	usic	Arabic		Math	Islamic	Science				English	Saudi History	
Period	1 st	2 nd	×	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	¥ .		7 th	8	th	
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	g Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:	20 10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	n Brea 12:45	Break 12:55	12:55 – 13:35	13:35	-14:15	
Thursday	Math	English	Morning Break 09:20-09:40	Activit Perio	, ICL	French	Math	Afternoon Break 12:20 – 12:45 Prayer Break		Science	Isla	mic	

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Hermit, thrush, saxophone, acoustic,	Minerals, Renewable resources,	معدم - وأريجها - المترنم - رقراقة
conscientious, persevere, supportive	Nonrenewable resources.	- amer

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
English	Tuesday	The Elements of Drama	88
Math	Thursday	Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals	P229- P232







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Grammar: Possessive Pronouns / MyView Practice Workbook 5.2	24				
2	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي خط النسخ	83-84	ص 84			
3	Swimming	Freestyle drills – Backstroke drills					
4	Saudi History	الخدمات الحكومية	109	نشاط2 ص110			
5	Math	Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number.	241	P241 "Look Back"			
6	English	Writing: Opinion Paragraph (Introduction + Brainstorming)	PPT				
7	Islamic	مِعرفةُ الدّينِ ومراتبه	138-142	سؤال 2 من التقويم صفحة 142			

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number.	242					
2	English	Spelling: Unusual Spellings	116					
3	Islamic	صدقُ النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم	172-173					
4	Social Studies	Unit 3 – Lesson 4: Understanding Social Media	76-79					
5	Arabic	النص الشعري (أيها الناس)	85-86					
6	Art	الرسم من الطبيعة						
7	Science Lab	Earth's Natural Resources	186-187					

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Reading: "The Hermit Thrush"	101-104	Complete pp. 23 and 23 in Practice Workbook.				
2	Math	Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number.	243					
3	Physical Education	Academic general fitness program						
4	Science Center	Earth's Natural Resources	188-189					
5	Islamic	الخشو ع في الصلاة	213-214	التقويم صفحة 214				
6	Arabic	النص الشعري (أيها الناس)	87-88					
7	English/Library	Read Theory / Independent Reading	-	Read a story on Read Theory and take a quiz.				







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Music	How to read tones on a music sheet					
2	Arabic	بنية النص	89-92				
3	Math	Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number.	243				
4	Islamic	التدريب على الحفظ الجديد من سورة المطففين آية 28 إلى نهاية السورة					
5	Science	Earth's Natural Resources	190-191				
6	English	Reading: "The Hermit Thrush"	105-109				
7	Saudi History	الحماية الاجتماعية والصحية	112	نشاط1 ص113			

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number.	244	
2	English	Reading Comprehension: "The Hermit Thrush"	111	Write a short summary of "The Hermit Thrush."
3	Activity Period	Clubs		
4	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with AI https://hourofcode.com/us/learn		
5	French	Compréhension de l'écrit	28-29	
6	Math	Lesson 6-4: Divide by a 2-digit whole number.	244 +PPT	Page 244(16,17)
7	Science	Earth's Natural Resources	192	Lesson Check 1,192
8	Islamic	تلاوة سورة التحريم من 1 إلى 4		

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	الأدوات المدرسية. صفحة 66	

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Unit 5 - Islamic Belief Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Unit 4 - Lesson 2: Climate	